MPH
1/30/20

Pee Wee

Open AM

Open PM

3500 AM

3500 PM

1000 AM

Name

Chayney Fitzgerald
Presley Doran
Presley Doran
Wylie Sturm
Paisley Purdy
Henlee Fitzgerald

Name

Kady Murphy
Ashley Roberts
Shelby Barnett
Malisa Anderson
Amanda Marriott
Kym VanBergen

Name

Kady Murphy
Ashley Roberts
Kym VanBergen

Name

Kari Carola

Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller
Makenna Demars

Name

Kari Carola
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller

Name
Katie Ayres

Horse's Name
Stuey

Bug

Luke

Blackie
Blackie

Ophie

Horse's Name

Real Quiet Bardell

American Cash Bar

Rugged Doc Larkin

Smokin Ta First

Fly Guy

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Horse's Name

Real Quiet Bardell

American Cash Bar

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Horse's Name
Kid Roulette
Royal Pepto Cat

Firewater N Perks "Vince
Owatta Dash For Cash

Horse's Name
Kid Roulette
Royal Pepto Cat

Firewater N Perks "Vince

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus

Time
16.696
16.813
17.274
34.356
40.326

no time

Time
15.4
15.884
16.267
16.982
18.694
no time

Time
15.4
15.884
no time

Time
15.651
16.132

16.33
no time

Time
15.755
15.903
16.621

Time
15.133

Winnings

Winnings
$72.00
$48.00

Winnings
$60.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$30.00



Laura Reese

1000 PM
Name
1|Katie Ayres
Ellie Purdy

500 AM
Name
1|Frances Fancher
2 Kady Long
Linnea Foster
Ellie Purdy

500 PM
rolled up to 1000 PM

4D AM

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres
Aysia Turner
Kady Murphy
Amanda Marriott
Kattie Ackley
Ashley Roberts

AW N =

Renee Belt
Hailey Ferris
Layla Knight
Division Il

Kattie Ackley

Kari Carola
Valerie James
MacKenzie Taylor

AW N =

Kaycee Josi
Shawna Johnson
Courtney Baustain
Shelby Barnett
Lauren Jacobs
Makayla Johnson
Kaycee Josi
MacKenzie Taylor
Frances Fancher

Freckle Face Boone

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Roany

Horse's Name

SE Playboy Cartel
KC Ima Fancy Fling
Zuko

Roany

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus

DSR Shameless

Real Quiet Bardell

Dixie

Norman

American Cash Bar

We Go Girl

Easy Kipa Dash

Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"

Shortys Spirit "Cody"
Kid Roulette

TK Strawflyin Money "Taxman"
Heidi

Plan To Cash In

What A Bold Challenge
Yankee

Rugged Doc Larkin
High Brows Chicken
SMR Frosted Falcon
Fly On My Firewater
Hollywoods Little Miss
BluMountainMargarita

no time

Time
15.133
no time

Time
16.113
20.342
25.399

no time

Time

15.133
15.176

15.4
15.401
15.531
15.539
15.556
15.556
15.592

15.637
15.651
15.716
15.755
15.854
15.918
15.953
15.954
16.014
16.081
16.085
16.097
16.127

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings

$74.00
$66.00
$57.00
$49.00

$66.00
$60.00
$51.00
$44.00



4D PM

AIWON =

W W N =

Kandi Hansen
Division Il

Niki Davila
Bella Osborn
Kathy Miller
Camryn Eaton
Lynn Schultz
Aumi Jochim
Division IV
Ashley Henry
Lynzi Bryant
Brianna Walker
Malisa Anderson
Sarah Schoen
Reanna Miller
Kym VanBergen
Kym VanBergen
Lexi Kenworthy
Sharon Woods
Spencer Wills
Ellie Purdy

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres

Aysia Turner
Kady Murphy
Kattie Ackley
Ashley Roberts
Layla Knight
Division Il

Kattie Ackley
MacKenzie Taylor
Kari Carola

Kandi Hansen
Lauren Jacobs
Kaycee Josi
MacKenzie Taylor
Division Il

Niki Davila

Bella Osborn
Kathy Miller

Royal Pepto Cat

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Bubba Can Fly

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
No Mas Firewater "Ted"
Unchain The Guy

Look Alive Candy

One Tuff Lassie "Pepper"
Double Down Kings

Ace

Smokin Ta First

Hemi

Baileys Starlight

LS Sunday Surprise

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Dashing Ace

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Ima Sixshooter

Roany

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus

DSR Shameless

Real Quiet Bardell
Norman

American Cash Bar
Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"

Shortys Spirit "Cody"
Heidi

Kid Roulette

Royal Pepto Cat

High Brows Chicken
Fly On My Firewater
Hollywoods Little Miss

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Bubba Can Fly
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

16.132

16.242
16.295

16.33
16.414
16.498
16.583

16.723
16.87
16.982
16.982
19.286
20.015
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.133
15.176

15.4
15.531
15.539
15.592

15.637
15.755
15.755
15.903
16.014
16.085
16.097

16.242
16.295
16.621

$57.00
$51.00
$43.00
$38.00

$49.00
$44.00
$35.50
$35.50

Winnings

$79.00
$53.00

$71.00
$24.00
$24.00

$61.00
$40.00



Youth AM

Youth PM

Division IV
Brianna Walker
Lexi Kenworthy
Ellie Purdy

Kym VanBergen
Kym VanBergen
Spencer Wills

Name

Division |
Spencer Wills
MacKenzie Taylor
Courtney Baustain
Division Il
Lauren Jacobs
MacKenzie Taylor
Frances Fancher
Camryn Eaton
Division Il

Aumi Jochim
Ashley Henry
Division IV
Reanna Miller
Lexi Kenworthy

Name

Division |
Spencer Wills
MacKenzie Taylor
Division Il
Lauren Jacobs
MacKenzie Taylor
Division IV

Lexi Kenworthy

Ace

Dashing Ace

Roany

LS Sunday Surprise

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Ima Sixshooter

Horse's Name

Ima Sixshooter
Heidi
Yankee

High Brows Chicken
Hollywoods Little Miss
BluMountainMargarita
No Mas Firewater "Ted"

Look Alive Candy
One Tuff Lassie "Pepper"

Baileys Starlight
Dashing Ace

Horse's Name

Ima Sixshooter
Heidi

High Brows Chicken
Hollywoods Little Miss

Dashing Ace

16.905

18.774
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.465
15.755
15.953

16.01
16.097
16.127
16.414

16.583
16.723

18.406
no time

Time

15.465
15.755

16.014
16.097

18.774

$53.00
$35.00

Winnings

$42.00

$37.80

$32.20

$28.00

Winnings

$27.45

$24.53

$18.02



